Brazil

Part A.1

Simple average final bound
MFN applied

Simple average

Trade weighted average
Imports in billion US$

Agricultural products
Final bound
MFN applied
Imports
Non-agricultural products
Final bound
MFN applied
Imports

Part A.2

2022
2021

2022
2021

Tariffs and imports: Summary and duty ranges

2022
2022
2021

Duty-free

2.7
125
2.2

0.7
19.3
24.9

Total
31.4

11.1
9.1
219.1

0<=5

0.0
9.1
2.5

0.1
6.0
12.7

Ag
35.4

8.0
11.7
11.9

5<=10

0.4
52.5
56.2

0.6
17.4
14.6

Non-Ag
30.8

11.6
9.0
207.2

10<=15

1.1
20.5
20.4

2.1
33.9
23.5

WTO member since

Ag: Tariff quotas (in %)
Ag: Special safeguards (in %)

15<=25 25<=50 50 <=100

7.1 74.9
4.3 0.9
15.5 3.3
23.7 72.7
10.4 12.9
19.7 4.6

Tariffs and imports by product groups

AVG

37.8
48.8
34.1
34.1
42.9
34.6

Duty-free

in %
5.4
0
1.0
0
0.8
0.4

Max

55
55
55
35
55
35

Binding
in %
100
100
100
100
100
100

AVG Duty-free Max
in %
6.4 17.4 13
16.0 0 28
8.1 8.1 55
10.3 4.2 16
8.0 20.5 16

6.2 13.4 11

13.7

Total
Non-Ag

> 100

Share

in %
0.2
0.2
0.8
0.2
2.0
1.0

1995

100
0.5

NAV

in %

Duty-free

in %
1.8

0

2.8

0

1.2

0.9



